D
ES
CR
IP
TI
O
N
S 6 ZONES (6M)

• Create a home office or add a web camera in the nursery.
• Enjoy full access of home entertainment with a remote control.
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE
BN-7876S Two Cat5E 4-pair UTP and Two RG-6 coaxial cables, 500 feet Please Call for Price
BN-7878S Two Cat5E 4-pair UTP, Two RG-6 coaxial, and One 2-fiber Please Call for Price
  62.5/125/900 cables, 500 feet
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE
BN-7876A Two Cat5E 4-pair UTP and Two RG-6 coaxial cables, 500 feet Please Call for Price
BN-7878A Two Cat5E 4-pair UTP, Two RG-6 coaxial, and Please Call for Price
  One 2-fiber 62.5/125/900 cables, 500 feet
A. H07-18-BID
• 1 x 8 Bi-Directional Video Distribution.
• 2-way House Amplifier with digital TV ready.
• Low insertion loss, high return loss and isolation.
B. H07-16-PAS
• 1 x 6 Passive Video Distribution.
• Zinc die cast housing with nickel-plated.
• 5 - 1000 MHz with vertical ports.
C. H07-38-BID-MO
• 3 x 8 Bi-Directional Video Distribution
with Modulator Input.
• 2-way House Amplifier with digital TV ready.
• Virtually constant level of gain.
• Low insertion loss, high return
loss and isolation.
D. H06-18-EXT
• 1 x 8 HomeVue Extension Telecom Module.
• 1 in 8 out RJ-45 Telecom module.
• Up to 4 lines available.
E. H06-18-RJ31
• 1 x 8 HomeVue RJ31 Telecom Module.
• 1 in 8 out RJ-45 telecom module
with RJ31 security port.
• Up to 4 lines available, and
multi-line chooser.
F. H06-116-RJ31
• 1 x 16 HomeVue RJ31 Telecom Module.
• 1 in 16 out RJ-45 telecom module
with RJ31 security port.
• Up to 4 lines available, and
multi-line chooser.
I. H04-HS2
• 2U Half-Size Destination Module.
• A module contains RJ-45 jacks
and F connectors to the wall plates.
• Easy color layout design.
G. H07-EB1040
• 5-Port Ethernet Switch.
• A switch providing home
networking service.
• Up to 5 different users.
H. H07-BR1300
• 4-Port Ethernet Router.
• Cable/DSL router providing sharing
for the home networking.
• Provides same internet speed and